25.Jablonecky mladeznicky aquatlon - Celkové, 17.04.2024

# Jméno
Hellier Bruce William (2008)
Zadraiil Filip (1998)
Cerna Karolina (2007)
Bisova St&panka (2000)
Klapka Stépén (1980)
Jakubcova Nikol (2007)
Adamec Filip (2007)
Pusova Michaela (1985)
Cunétova Tereza (2007)
BeneSovska Mahulena Anna (2008)
11 Hortidkova Aneta (2008)
Kostelnikova Nikola (2008)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa

TJ BIZU JBC

Triathlon Team Tabor
TITAN TRILIFE

SK SKI Janov-Bedfichov
Triathlon Team Tabor
Z§ Liberecka

TT Bizu Jbc

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
TT BiZu Jbc

Triatlon Ceska Lipa

TJ BIZU JBC

Cas

00:14:42,00
00:15:53,00
00:15:55,00
00:16:26,00
00:16:30,00
00:17:02,00
00:18:01,00
00:18:03,00
00:18:07,00
00:18:39,00
00:19:37,00
00:21:51,00

Plavani
00:04:05,00(2)
00:04:15,00(4)
00:04:02,00(1)
00:04:33,00(6)
00:04:22,00(5)

00:05:06,00(10)
00:05:24,00(11)
00:05:43,00(12)
00:04:35,00(7)
00:04:37,00(9)
00:04:35,00(7)
00:04:08,00(3)

B&h
00:10:37,00(1)
00:11:38,00(2)
00:11:53,00(3)
00:11:53,00(3)
00:12:08,00(6)
00:11:56,00(5)
00:12:37,00(8)
00:12:20,00(7)
00:13:32,00(9)

00:14:02,00(10)
00:15:02,00(11)
00:17:43,00(12)



