

25.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 17.04.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Hellier Bruce William (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:14:42,00	00:04:05,00(2)	00:10:37,00(1)
2	Zadražil Filip (1998)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:15:53,00	00:04:15,00(4)	00:11:38,00(2)
3	Černá Karolína (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:15:55,00	00:04:02,00(1)	00:11:53,00(3)
4	Bisová Štěpánka (2000)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:16:26,00	00:04:33,00(6)	00:11:53,00(3)
5	Klapka Štěpán (1980)	CZE	SK SKI Janov-Bedřichov	00:16:30,00	00:04:22,00(5)	00:12:08,00(6)
6	Jakubcová Nikol (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:17:02,00	00:05:06,00(10)	00:11:56,00(5)
7	Adamec Filip (2007)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká	00:18:01,00	00:05:24,00(11)	00:12:37,00(8)
8	Pušová Michaela (1985)	CZE	TT Bižu Jbc	00:18:03,00	00:05:43,00(12)	00:12:20,00(7)
9	Čunátová Tereza (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:18:07,00	00:04:35,00(7)	00:13:32,00(9)
10	Benešovská Mahulena Anna (2008)	CZE	TT Bižu Jbc	00:18:39,00	00:04:37,00(9)	00:14:02,00(10)
11	Horňáková Aneta (2008)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:19:37,00	00:04:35,00(7)	00:15:02,00(11)
12	Kostelníková Nikola (2008)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:21:51,00	00:04:08,00(3)	00:17:43,00(12)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:07